

Pugs U Gotta Save and Ballentine Bark Park present Pugapalooza 2023: Fall Pug Fest



October 14, 2023 from 12 PM – 4PM 2717 Tait Terrace; Norfolk, VA 23509 Rain date: TBD from 12PM – 4PM`

Also available online at: http://shop.pugsugottasave.org/Pugapalooza-Vendor-Application

	Name		
	Business Nar	ne	
	Address		
	Phone	Email	
	Website (as a	pplicable, Etsy links, or other internet information):	
		to be sold (e.g., dog clothes, dog treats, skincare products, crafts, etc. lay license or certification required.)	Food
Please provi	de a brief descrip	tion of your business to possibly be read at the event if you attend:	

- You will be provided a marked and assigned 10'x10' space(s). Space assignments will be made as applications are received. You will need to bring your own table(s) and chair(s). A pop up tent or canopy is highly recommended. We only provide a space. This is a dog event. Pugs U Gotta Save is not responsible for damage caused by leashed/unleashed dogs.
- There is no electricity available at the park.
- The park will be open 2 hours in advance to allow for set up and the public will be admitted at the start time. If you need more time, please let us know.
- Please do not break down your table until the event is over.
- **A \$25 refundable deposit is required to hold your space.** Your deposit will be refunded if you arrive at the park and vend on the day of the event (e.g., October 14th) or if you cancel before midnight on October 6th, 2023. In the event of cancellation of the event, all deposits will be refunded.
- Donations are always welcome and are tax deductible as allowed by law.

To work with our theme (Fall Pug Fest), we ask that you (optionally) come dressed for the part. We may have a map encouraging people to your table. You stamp/mark the map with prizes for people with all spaces marked. Once we get your application (and our volunteers have a little time to organize the vendors), we'll let you know where your space is. We encourage you to dress and decorate to celebrate fall.

You may mail the application and a \$25 refundable deposit **payable** to Pugs U Gotta Save to PUGS, PO Box 7421, Norfolk, VA 23509. The above information and payment may also be provided through our website at: http://shop.pugsugottasave.org/Pugapalooza-Vendor-Application Please make the check payable to **Pugs U Gotta Save**. Checks will not be deposited until after the event.

Please contact Jennifer at (757) 689-7730 or pugapalooza@pugsugottasave.org with any questions.